

Further measurement	Nil
Entered 14.12.2020 BE	14/12/20 AE

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Clearing and Grubbing of R/W					
item ① P-13					
0.36 Hec CR	49809.13			HecR	17931.00
② Proc and Paving of 3m w					
Ref Piller					
item ② P-13					
0.600 km CR	6683.21			KmR	4010.00
③ Const of embank with app					
mat Lead 1000m					
item ③ P-13					
245.59 m ³ CR	187.51			m ³ R	46051.00
④ Const of embank with app					
mat Lead 1000m					
item ④ P-13					
132.24 m ³ CR	183.17			m ³ R	24222.00
⑤ Excavation of R/W					
Cutting					
item ⑤ P-13					
54.00 m ³ CR	82.01			m ³ R	4429.00
⑥ Excavation of Road way					
Cutting by hydraulic excavation					
item ⑥ P-14					
54.00 m ³ CR	82.01			m ³ R	4429.00
⑦ Const of embank with app					
from excavated sand					
item ⑦ P-14					
32.40 m ³ CR	50.67			m ³ R	1642.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Cost of G.S.B on I with app mat 12 ⑧ P-14					
204.283 m ² CB 3566.45/m ³ B					728565.4
⑨ Pav and laying W.B.M G.S.B with app mat 12 ⑨ P-14					
170.438 m ³ CB 446383/m ³ B					761318.0
⑩ Cost of unreinforced cement concrete m ³ for pavement 12 ⑩ P-14					
181.52 m ³ CB 8580.60/m ³ B					1557551.0

⑪ Pav and apply on form Cost 12 ⑪ P-15					
1136.25 m ² CB 54.45/m ² B					61869.0
⑫ Pav and apply on road Cost 12 ⑫ P-15					
1136.25 m ² CB 18.50/m ² B					21021.0
⑬ Pav and laying M.S.S 12 ⑬ P-15					
1136.25 m ² CB 226.96/m ² B					257883.0
⑭ Pav and laying Road margin on B.T Surfaces 12 ⑭ P-15					
60.00 m ² CB 851.80/m ² B					51108.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Boring and Laying Road marking Pavement on C.C. Pavement					
Sta (15) P-15					
60.00 m CR 957.11/m ²					57427.40
(16) Const of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Sta (16) P-15					
194.83 m ³ CR 224.95/m ³					43827.40
(17) Pav 850 mm (1:4)					
Sta (17) P-16					
4.08 m ³ CR 7530.84/m ³					30726.40
(18) Pav m20 concrete over parapet					
Sta (18) P-16					
17.00 met CR 488.02/m ²					8296.40
(19) Pav plastering mcm (1:4)					
Sta (19) P-16					
27.20 m ² CR 183.60/m ²					4994.40
(20) Pav 300 mm dia Rec Pipe					
14 (20) P-16					
5.00 Met CR 776.96/m ²					3885.40
(21) Pav and Placing of P.P. Pillar					
14 (21) P-16					
15 Nos CR 556.90/cch					8354.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Provision of ordinary Km post					
24 (22) P- 16					
01 No CR	2540.46	each			2540.46
(23) Provision of 200 met stone					
24 (23) P- 16					
03 Nos CR	711.65	each			2135.40
(24) Provision of traffic sign board					
24 (24) P- 17					
① 600 mm eq-triangular					
01 Nos CR	1649.68	each			1650.00
(22) 600 mm dia circular					
01 No CR	1693.78	each			1694.00
(25) Provision of erecting sign and place identification board					
24 (25) P- 17					
02 Nos CR	2742.57	each			5485.00
(26) Provision of Mistry Co-fixer Tubemasonry Logo and metal Board					
24 (26) P- 17					
03 Nos CR	9737.50	each			29213.00
Total CR					37439.46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		82 B	374	3944.0	
Less 10% for below rate			374	394.0	
		R	3369	550.0	
Less for Rent Payment			2777	113.0	
		Balance R	592	437.0	
14.12.2020 SE		14.12.20 RE			